1

MOUNT SINAI P.T.O. Community Garage Sale Contract Saturday, May 18th 2013

The undersigned agrees to sell their items at the "PTO Community Garage Sale" to be held at the Mount Sinai Elementary School Parking Lot on Saturday, May 18th, 2013 from 10:00 AM to 3:00 PM with set-up time beginning at 8:00 AM promptly on this same date.

* It is understood that Sellers will supply their **own table and chairs**, <u>NO ITEMS or TRASH WILL BE LEFT</u>
BEHIND. It is the sellers responsibility to clean up their space.

(SELLERS WILL BE GIVEN <u>2 ADJACENT PARKING SPOTS</u> TO DISPLAY THEIR ITEMS)

- * It is understood that this fair will be held outdoors, raindate Sunday, May 19th, 2013
- * It is understood that the Mount Sinai PTO, the Mount Sinai School District, or any members, employees, or volunteers thereof, will not be held responsible for any loss, theft, injury, of any cause whatsoever.
- * It is understood that refreshments will only be sold by the Mount Sinai PTO.

Any questions, please contact: Ursula Costanzo e-mail: <u>Ursulatac@aol.com</u> or <u>mountsinaipto@yahoo.com</u>

By Wednesday, May 15th 2013, please mail this contract along with payment to :

Mt. Sinai PTO C/O Ursula Costanzo 99 Crystal Brook Hollow Rd Mount Sinai, NY 11766

or

Send in check with your child's backpack to any of the Mt. Sinai School Buildings

PLEASE DO NOT BEGIN SETTING UP UNTIL YOU CHECK IN WITH THE PTO SUPERVISORS OUTSIDE THE MAIN ENTRANCE OF THE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ON SATURDAY MORNING.

****THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO THE ABOVE ITEMS: *****

Name		
Street		Date
Town		Zip
Phone #	Email	
Number of spots requested @ \$25 (per 2):	·	Total enclosed: \$
Please Make checks p	payable to the "M	ount Sinai PTO"
Signature :		Date :